
WAINUIOMATA INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 
 

Staff Term 3 2018 

Principal Craig Sharp craigs@wis.school.nz  

Deputy Principal Mereana Brown mereana@wis.school.nz  

    

Area 1 - Whakaute    

TKT Mereana Brown mereana@wis.school.nz  

 Komia Va’a komia@wis.school.nz  

Room 4 Margaret Ta’ala margaret@wis.school.nz  

Room 5 Colin Thompson colin@wis.school.nz  

Room 7 Semu Kauone pio@wis.school.nz Acting Senior Teacher 

    

Area 2 - Haepapa    

Room 8 Nicole Rodgers nicole@wis.school.nz  

Room 10 Ashley Smit ashley@wis.school.nz  

Room 11 Shanti Narayan shanti@wis.school.nz Senior Teacher 

    

Area 3 - Pukumahi    

Room 13 Juliana Hutchinson juliana@wis.school.nz  

Room 14 Isaac Hayes isaac.hayes@wis.school.nz Acting Senior Teacher 

Room 15 Cleo Syph cleo@wis.school.nz  

    

Area 4 - Manawaroa    

Computers Sharyn Spotswood sharyn@wis.school.nz  

Art Moniek Schrijer moniek@wis.school.nz  

Music Jhan Lindsay jhan@wis.school.nz  

Foods Helen Calcinai helen@wis.school.nz Senior Teacher 

Workshop Mark Friedlander mark@wis.school.nz  

Fabric Jane Kenworthy jane@wis.school.nz  

    

RT Lit Lesley Drakeford lesley@wis.school.nz  

    

Teacher Aides Megan Ball megan@wis.school.nz  

 Debbie Griffith debbie@wis.school.nz  

 Karl Hewitt karl@wis.school.nz  

 Steve Remuera steve@wis.school.nz  

Library Doriel Allen doriel@wis.school.nz  

 Nanette Meadows nanette@wis.school.nz  

    

Office Chris Risdon office@wis.school.nz 
chris@wis.school.nz 

 

 Vickie McDonald vickie@wis.school.nz  

    

Caretaker Kevin Howe   

    

 Dahlia Malaeulu dahlia@wis.school.nz  
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